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Powierzchnia catkowita:

134,94 m?

Cena brutto lokalu:

560 000 PLN
Strona www lokalu: http://perfektinvest.pl/?page_id=1097



Zachodnia Budynek 19b lok. 1
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PARTER

Powierzchnia poziomu: Powierzchnia

2 1.1 Przedsionek 3,92 m?
2

55,23 m 1.2 Hol 3,44 m
13 WC 3,07 m?

1.4 Kuchnia 7,90 m?

1.5 Salon 32,03 m?

1.6 Schody 4,87 m?




Zachodnia
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Budynek 19b lok. 1

Powierzchnia poziomu:

52,98 m?
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Hol
Schowek
Sypialnia
Sypialnia
tazienka
Sypialnia
tazienka
Schody

Powierzchnia

5,38 m?
1,91 m?
10,53 m?
8,65 m?
4,52 m?
13,99 m?
3,13 m?
4,87 m?




Zachodnia Budynek 19b lok. 1
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PODDASZE

Powierzchnia poziomu: Powierzchnia
1.15  Strych 21,96 m?

26,73 m2 1.16 Schody 4,77 m?




